

S.Tr.-03(2)18(C.I.S. No.-119/17).

Order No28

Date-22.07.2019 Today is fixed for appearance and evidence.

No steps taken by the parties due to cease work.

Present schedule is exhausted this day.

Ld. PP-in-charge verbally prays for reschedule.

Heard. Prayer is allowed.

Hence, a fresh schedule is framed as per prayer of Ld. PP-in-charge which is as follows:

15/11/2019 for evidence of C.S.W -1

16/11/2019 for evidence of C.S.W - 2 and 3

18/11/2019 for evidence of C.S.W - 4 and 5

Prosecution is directed to issue summons at once.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

A.D.J. 2nd Court, Jhargram

Sd/- A. Tiwari

A.D.J 2nd Court, Jhargram

